Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daisy Lovegrove - (1159869) - Reading SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.59
1:07.63
1:07.80
1:09.59
1:09.73
1:11.87

1:12.38

112.88

113.18

:115.60

:115.81

117.75

:118.50
1:19.04
1:19.15
1:22.07
1:22.61
1:24.55
1:25.15
1:29.33
1:32.32

1:38.38

Swims in Date Order

Time

1:07.80
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

535
534
530
490
487
445
436
427
421
382
379
351
341
334
333
299
293
273
267
231
210

173

WA Pts

530

Round

m m T I M m T

m m I I

Round

F

Date

10/06/18
25/11/18
26/11/19
29/10/117
26/11/17
20/11/16
16/10/16
19/02/17
02/10/16
14/01/17
13/03/16
04/10/15
18/04/15
13/06/15
08/03/15
17/01/15
14/12/14
16/11/14
12/10/14
27/04/14
25/01/14
16/11/13

Date

26/11/19

Meet

Reading June End of Season Open Meet
Reading Club Championships 2018

Reading Open Meet

Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Reading Club Championships

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet
Reading Club Championships 2016

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
16th City of Southampton Open Meet
Reading Club Championships

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Chalfont Otters Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Reading Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014
Reading January Level 3

Reading Club Championships

Meet

Reading Open Meet

Venue

Magnet LC
Crossfields Pool
Magnet LC
Hart

Reading
Guildford
Wycombe
Guildford
Reading
Wycombe
Southampton
Reading
Northolt
Watford
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Southampton
Reading
Bracknell
Swindon
Reading

Reading

Venue

Magnet LC

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Reading 3
Reading 4
Reading 4
Reading 3
Reading 4
Reading 2
Reading 2
Reading 3

4
Reading 2
Reading 2

4
Reading 3
Reading 3

2

2
Reading 3
Reading 4

3
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 4

Club Swam Under Level

Reading 4
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:07.63
1:07.59
1:09.73
1:09.59
1:12.88
1:15.60
1:11.87
1:12.38
1:13.18
1:15.81
1:17.75
1:19.04
1:18.50
1:19.15
1:22.07
1:22.61
1:24.55
1:25.15
1:29.33
1:32.32

1:38.38

Copyright 2024

535
487
490
427
382
445
436
421
379
351
334
341
333
299
293
273
267
231
210

173

m I I m

-n

m m I I

25/11/18
10/06/18
26/11/17
29/10/117
19/02/17
14/01/17
20/11/16
16/10/16
02/10/16
13/03/16
04/10/15
13/06/15
18/04/15
08/03/15
17/01/15
14/12/14
16/11/14
12/10/14
27/04/14
25/01/14
16/11/13

Reading Club Championships 2018

Reading June End of Season Open Meet

Reading Club Championships

Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Reading Club Championships 2016

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

Reading Club Championships

Chalfont Otters Open Meet

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Reading Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014

Reading January Level 3

Reading Club Championships

Crossfields Pool
Magnet LC
Reading

Hart
Guildford
Wycombe
Guildford
Wycombe
Reading
Southampton
Reading
Watford
Northolt
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Southampton
Reading
Bracknell
Swindon
Reading

Reading

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading

Page 2/2
4

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



