Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daisy Lovegrove - (1159869) - Reading SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.59	535	F	10/06/18	Reading June End of Season Open Meet	Magnet LC	Reading	3
1:07.63	534	F	25/11/18	Reading Club Championships 2018	Crossfields Pool	Reading	4
1:07.80	530	F	26/11/19	Reading Open Meet	Magnet LC	Reading	4
1:09.59	490	F	29/10/17	Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Reading	3
1:09.73	487	F	26/11/17	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:11.87	445	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Reading	2
1:12.38	436	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Reading	2
1:12.88	427	Н	19/02/17	Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet	Guildford	Reading	3
1:13.18	421	F	02/10/16	Reading Club Championships 2016	Reading		4
1:15.60	382	Н	14/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	2
1:15.81	379	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Reading	2
1:17.75	351	F	04/10/15	Reading Club Championships	Reading		4
1:18.50	341	F	18/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Reading	3
1:19.04	334	F	13/06/15	Chalfont Otters Open Meet	Watford	Reading	3
1:19.15	333	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
1:22.07	299	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
1:22.61	293	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Reading	3
1:24.55	273	F	16/11/14	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:25.15	267	Н	12/10/14	Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell		3
1:29.33	231	Н	27/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	Reading	3
1:32.32	210	F	25/01/14	Reading January Level 3	Reading	Reading	3
1:38.38	173	F	16/11/13	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:07.80	530	F	26/11/19	Reading Open Meet	Magnet LC	Reading	4
Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTE						SYSTEMS		

							Page 2 / 2
1:07.63	534	F	25/11/18	Reading Club Championships 2018	Crossfields Pool	Reading	4
1:07.59	535	F	10/06/18	Reading June End of Season Open Meet	Magnet LC	Reading	3
1:09.73	487	F	26/11/17	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:09.59	490	F	29/10/17	Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Reading	3
1:12.88	427	Н	19/02/17	Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet	Guildford	Reading	3
1:15.60	382	Н	14/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	2
1:11.87	445	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Reading	2
1:12.38	436	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Reading	2
1:13.18	421	F	02/10/16	Reading Club Championships 2016	Reading		4
1:15.81	379	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Reading	2
1:17.75	351	F	04/10/15	Reading Club Championships	Reading		4
1:19.04	334	F	13/06/15	Chalfont Otters Open Meet	Watford	Reading	3
1:18.50	341	F	18/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Reading	3
1:19.15	333	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
1:22.07	299	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
1:22.61	293	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Reading	3
1:24.55	273	F	16/11/14	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:25.15	267	Н	12/10/14	Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell		3
1:29.33	231	Н	27/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	Reading	3
1:32.32	210	F	25/01/14	Reading January Level 3	Reading	Reading	3
1:38.38	173	F	16/11/13	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4